
		  DELF-DALF Testing

The Department of Modern Languages & Linguistics at the  
University of Lethbridge is home to the French Language Centre (FLC).

The DELF-DALF are a set of official French language proficiency tests authorized by the 
Centre International d’Études Pédagogiques in Paris. The diplomas recognize the four 
language proficiencies: reading, writing, listening and speaking.

DELF TOUT PUBLIC
DELF A1 - Monday, March 2, 2020 at 10 am (AH100)
DELF A2 - Tuesday, March 3, 2020 at 10 am (W870) 
DELF B1 - Wednesday, March 4, 2020 at 10 am (W870) 
DELF B2 - Thursday, March 5, 2020 at 10 am  (AH100)
DALF C1 - Friday, March 6, 2020 at 10 am (AH100) 

DELF JUNIOR/SCOLAIRE (Anderson Hall – AH100)
Students from age 11
DELF A1 - Thursday, April 9, 2020 at 10 am 
DELF A2 - Wednesday, April 8, 2020 at 10 am
DELF B1 - Tuesday, April 7, 2020 at 10 am 
DELF B2 - Monday, April 6, 2020 at 10 am  

*Registration Dates (Space is Limited):
Tout Public | January 24 – February 24, 2020
 Junior/Scolaire | February 16 – March 25, 2020

Speaking Test (Room 586 – University Hall):
Tous Publics (All levels) | March 7, 2020
Junior/Scolaire (All levels) | Lethbridge: April 25, 2020 Medicine Hat: TBA

Note: candidates will be contacted for time and place by e-mail.

Registrations and payment ($30) should be completed online  
at frenchlanguagecentre.ca. Registration is complete once the  
online registration has been submitted AND the registration fee  
has been paid in full.



		  Orientation & Preparatory

DELF TOUT PUBLIC/JUNIORS
Drop-in Information Session
All levels: Monday, January 27, 2020 in room 5-7 pm in room B586, U of L.

Preparatory Workshops 
The FLC offers workshops to familiarize candidates with the format of each test. These 
workshops are FREE of charge.

DELF TOUT PUBLIC PREPARATORY WORKSHOPS (University Hall B586)
Level A1: Wednesday, January 29, 2020 from 6-8pm 
Level A2: Wednesday, February 5, 2020 from 6-8 pm 
Level B1: Monday, February 10, 2020 from 6-8 pm 
Level B2: Wednesday, February 12, 2020 from 6-8 pm 

Register online (frenchlanguagecentre.ca) before January 28, 2020.

DELF JUNIOR/SCOLAIRE PREPARATORY WORKSHOPS (University Hall B586)
Level A1: Monday, March 16, 2020 from 6-8 pm 
Level A2: Wednesday, March 18, 2020 from 6-8 pm 
Level B1: Monday, March 23, 2020 from 6-8 pm 
Level B2: Wednesday, March 25, 2020 from 6-8 pm          
     
Register online (frenchlanguagecentre.ca) before March 13, 2020.

For more information, please contact:
French Language Centre (FLC)
Deptartment of Modern Languages & Linguistics
University of Lethbridge 
Office: B542 (University Hall)
Tel: 403-329-2338 | flc@uleth.ca


